



Press Release

Sattva Group is Now Great Place to Work Certified Celebrating a Nurturing Workplace over a 30-year Legacy

Bengaluru, 11th February 2025 – Sattva Group, a leading real estate group headquartered in Bengaluru, proudly announces Great Place to Work® Certification™ in India. This esteemed recognition underscores the company's unwavering commitment to fostering a positive work environment that prioritizes employee well-being, inclusivity, and professional development.

The Great Place To Work Certification is awarded based on comprehensive employee feedback and a thorough evaluation of workplace culture. This accolade serves as a testament to Sattva Group's ongoing efforts to create an environment where employees feel valued and empowered. Fundamental to this culture is a deep respect for individuals, which promotes a sense of belonging and encourages open communication. Such a supportive environment has fostered strong bonds and trust among team members, leading many to choose long-term careers with the organization.

With a dynamic workforce of 1,500 "Sattvans" across eight cities, Sattva Group has experienced remarkable growth in recent years. The company has successfully attracted top talent from diverse industries, resulting in a rich pool of expertise that drives innovation and excellence. This diversity enhances the organization's capabilities while nurturing a culture of collaboration and creativity. Sattva Group is dedicated to ensuring that employees feel secure and appreciated as they return to work each day, creating a space where they can thrive.

Mr. Shivam Agarwal, VP - Strategic Growth, expressed pride in this achievement: "We are honored to be recognized as a Great Place To Work, which reflects our unwavering commitment to cultivating a positive and encouraging work culture. Employees spend a significant portion of their day at work, making it essential for organizations to invest time and effort in creating a comfortable and conducive environment. At Sattva Group, we firmly believe that when our team members feel valued and supported, they are empowered to thrive both personally and professionally. By prioritizing the well-being and happiness of our employees, we drive innovation and productivity, transforming our workplace into a nurturing community where everyone can contribute their best."

Sattva Group has established itself as a trusted name in the real estate sector, fostering a strong sense of belonging among its employees. Many have chosen to build their careers within the organization, significantly contributing to its growth and success over the years. The company's nurturing environment allows individuals to flourish both personally and professionally. By promoting wellness initiatives and supporting a healthy work-life balance, Sattva Group demonstrates its commitment to the holistic well-being of its workforce.

The real estate industry has undergone significant evolution and professionalization over the past decade. This transformation is characterized by enhanced standards, innovative practices, and a focus on employee satisfaction and workplace culture. Achieving the Great Place To Work Certification is a notable accomplishment for Sattva Group, underscoring its commitment to creating a positive work environment.

Great Place To Work is the global authority on workplace culture. Their mission is to help every place become a great place to work for all. Their recognition is the most coveted and respected in the world for elevating employer brands to attract the right people. Their proprietary methodology and platform enable organizations to truly capture, analyze, and understand the experience of all employees. Our groundbreaking research empowers organizations to build cultures that retain talent and unlock the potential of every employee. Since 1992, their Certification, Best Workplaces™ Lists, and global benchmarks have become the industry standard, built on data from more than 100 million employees in 150 countries around the world.

Learn more at https://www.greatplacetowork.in/ and on LinkedIn, Twitter, Facebook and Instagram.

About Sattva Group

With over 3 decades of expertise, the Sattva Group has grown into one of the most trusted builders in the country today. Headquartered in Bengaluru, India, it is also a well-known name in Hyderabad, Kolkata, Pune, Coimbatore and Goa. The Group will soon be expanding its presence in Mumbai. With 80 million sq. ft of completed space and over 80 million sq. ft under various stages of planning and development, the Group is one of the most premium builders in India today. The Group's cutting-edge marquee commercial projects include Knowledge City, Knowledge Capital, Knowledge Park and Image Tower (a PPP based model with the Telangana State Government for the AVGC industry). The Group also has to its credit world class residential projects such as Sattva Greenage which offers more than 100 amenities, Sattva Exotic, Sattva La Vita, Sattva LakeRidge, Sattva Magnus and Sattva Springs to name a few. By further expanding into various verticals such as co-working, co-living, education, hospitality, data centres and warehousing, the Group today stands tall as a frontrunner, shaping India's growth story. The Group's unwavering adherence to quality has given it the "trusted" tag among builders in the country, renowned for its "A Stable" CRISIL rating for over a decade since 2010, which was upgraded to CRISIL A+ in 2022

Media Contact

Sowmya Shenoy AVP – Marketing & Communications sowmya.s@sattvagroup.in +91 9663699991